6.1
6.2
250 Catalogue 2020/2021 • KA-140
 ▬	The TIP-ON mechanical opening support system
combined with soft-close BLUMOTION
▬	Gap 2.5 mm
▬	Four-dimensional front adjustment
▬	Extensive trigger range

Internal	cabinet	width	LW	≥	294	mm
– Front gap template for TIP-ON BLUMOTION
Front gap FS (mm) Colour  Part no.
2.5 Orange   65.5631
Box systems
▶▶ Applications
TIP-ON BLUMOTION
Order information
Accessories
1 Cabinet profiles left/right
BLUMOTION S
Nominal length
NL (mm)
Dynamic carrying capacity (kg)
40 70
270 750.2701S
300 750.3001S
350 750.3501S
400 750.4001S
450 750.4501S 753.4501S
500 750.5001S 753.5001S
550 750.5501S 753.5501S
600 750.6001S 753.6001S
650  753.6501S
Bo
x
sy